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
space, light and flow.

Williams & Williams Estates Group

Open red11-2

MLS#19-464048

TREMENDOUS VALUE IN BH'S MOST 
PRIME LOCATION

COMPASS
Spencer Payson 310.486.8039

4+5
1050 WOODLAND DR

$6,900,000 MID-CENTURY

TREMENDOUS VALUE for developer, or end user! Perched 
atop private driveway on one of the most quiet, prestigious, 
and tree-lined streets in BH this home boasts incredible high 
ceilings, open spaces, lush gardens, expansive yard, ample 
parking, and immense entertaining space. 4 bedrooms all 
with ensuite bath, entertainer's bar, formal dining, formal 
breakfast, extremely spacious den, dramatic living room, 
and immaculate grounds. Located at one of BH' most rare, 
sought after, and prime addresses!

BBQ,Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Dryer,Frzr,Other

Open NEW11-2

MLS#19-463704

STUNNING CONTEMPORARY SPANISH 
MASTERPIECE

COMPASS
Sally Forster Jones

5+6
1118 TOWER RD

$7,895,000 SPANISH

Gorgeous, newly rebuilt estate in the heart of Beverly Hills. 
Main living is beautifully accented by vaulted ceilings, 
fireplace & French doors.Gourmet kitchen w/island, ss 
appliances, 6 burner range & wine closet. Elegant master w/
soaring ceilings, balcony & decadent bath w/marble, dual 
sink vanity, tub & glass shower. Unwind in the resort-like yard 
w/sparkling pool & spa, patio, elevated terrace & BBQ all 
surrounded by grand hedges for maximum privacy. Moments 
from the best BH has to offer!

1118TowerRoad.com

Open NEW11-2

HOLLYWOOD REGENCY IN PRIME 
TROUSDALE

COLDWELL BANKER
Jade Mills 310-285-7508

5+7
1806 LOMA VISTA DR

$7,995,000 2sty-VILLA

Glamorous Hollywood Regency Estate designed by 
acclaimed architect John Elgin Woolf. Built in 1972, 
this estate has been meticulously maintained to uphold 
its elegance & sophistication. Gated entry to spacious 
motorcourt & 3-car garage. Formal foyer, formal living rm, 
library w/wet bar, formal dining rm, & spacious kitchen w/
breakfast rm. Main level master suite. 3 add’l bdrms down & 
guest suite on 2nd level. Private backyard w/peek-a-boo city 
views, covered patio, lush landscaping & pool.

Gated, Dishwasher, Range/Oven

Open NEW11-2

SLEEK SOPHISTICATION IN BEVERLY 
HILLS FLATS

COLDWELL BANKER
J. Rey & H. Stevens 310-285-7529

5+6.5
715 N CANON DR

$8,995,000

This stunning estate is a haven of beauty inside and out. 
Gated contemporary single-level residence called an “oasis 
of calm” by Australian Vogue. Spacious step-down living 
room, intimate media room/den and dining room, marvelous 
galley kitchen with butler’s pantry. Three en-suite bedrooms 
include luscious master. Also a maid’s room with bath and 
guest suite with separate entrance. Expansive private patio 
with pool/spa and outdoor living room with fireplace. The 
essence of refined elegance.

Refresh. NEW12-2
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MLS#19-459718

REMARKABLE PRIVATE & GATED 
TROUSDALE BALINESE MODERN OASIS

BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY
ST. JAMES + CANTER 310-704-4248

6+7.5
1240 LOMA VISTA DR

$10,995,000 CONTEMPORARY

Extraordinary Balinese modern pavilion w/ pool & city views 
on a ~22,550 SF lot in prime Trousdale Estates. This private 
contemporary 6BD, ~6,000 SF villa features large scale 
indoor & outdoor spaces, formal dining area, gorgeous 
Chef’s kitchen, media lounge, outdoor kitchen & entertaining 
area, multiple outdoor decks, resort-like pool area & guest 
house. 2 master suites w/ luxurious baths & sitting rooms, 4 
addtl ensuite BDs & yoga studio/gym. Gated motor court & 
garage for 6 cars off-street.

STJAMESCANTER.COM

Open rev11-2

MLS#19-436734

WONDERFUL TRADITIONAL ESTATE IN 
PRIME BEVERLY HILLS FLATS

COLDWELL BANKER BHN
Ginger Glass 310-927-9307

6+7
804 N CRESCENT DR

$9,695,000 TRADITIONAL

Main floor featuring fabulous open floorplan with expansive 
great room, formal dining room, hotel-like master suite with 
large walk-in closet, 2 additional suites & office. Expansive 
grounds with large pool on this approx 20,140 sq ft lot 
with trees circling the yard for great privacy. Large circular 
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
Open airy kitchen leads to family room. Master suite at one 
end, three family BR around a cozy den at the other. Set 
back off the street affording unusual privacy. Within walking 
distance to the riding ring.

Open rev11-2

MLS#19-444608

PRIVATE QUIET, GATED VILLA WITH 
POOL & GRASSY YARD

COLDWELL BANKER BH
Ron Holliman 3102706682

4+4
12232 DOROTHY ST

$3,790,000 VILLA

Nestled in a whisper-quiet, tree-lined enclave. Gated, grass, 
play yard w/ Travertine path welcomes you to this refinished 
home w/ new hdwd floors & dramatic 9 ft. ceilings. Sun-
drenched rooms catch the ocean breeze. Subtle Palladian 
foyer introduces an open floor plan living rm w/ FP & FDR 
both surrounded by windows & natural light. Enormous 
granite gourmet kitch w/ double ovens & butler’s pantry, 
open through 4 sets of French doors to a serene center 
courtyard retreat. Separate 2 car garage .

West of Bundy, North of Wilshire Blvd

Open rev11-2
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MLS#19-455834

RE-IMAGINE, RENOVATE OR DEVELOP 
THIS MID-CENTURY MODERN GEM

BHHS CA PROPERTIES
Larry Young 310.777.2879

4+3
12626 SUNSET BLVD

$2,339,000 2sty-MID-CENTURY

Classic Al Wilkes designed Mid-Century Modern gem. 
Positioned back from Sunset w/ plenty of parking. Gated. 
Private oasis lovingly maintained by one family since the 
1960s. Open floorplan, bathed in natural light. Main level 
living, dining, breakfast & kitchen open to large patio deck 
space. Entertainer’s paradise w/ several beautiful alfresco 
dining/lounging spaces. Lower level family rm. Study. One 
BD main level, 3 on lower level. Reimagine, renovate or 
develop this magical Brentwood property.

12626Sunset.com

Open rev11-2

06 Brentwood Condo / Co-op

MLS#19-464532

STAYCATION SETTING

COMPASS
SMITH & BERG 310.500.3931

4+4
823 S BUNDY DR #104

$2,789,000 4sty-SPANISH

The home opens into an airy office space to the right of the 
foyer. To the left, a family room flows to an adjoining dining 
area. FEATURING A PRIVATE ELEVATOR THAT SERVICES 
ALL LEVELS. The downstairs level offers access to a large, 
private, 4-car garage & adjoining basement room featuring 
space for a media & game room. The home's third level 
opens to two bedrooms, which feature walk-in closets.The 
master bedroom flaunts vaulted ceilings, a fireplace and its 
own private balcony.

823bundy.com

Open NEW11-2

WELCOME HOME.

COMPASS
SMITH & BERG | B. SMITH 310.500.3931

3+3
11840 DOROTHY ST, UNIT 302

$1,489,000 CONTEMPORARY

This progressive condo boasts a coveted location near the 
Brentwood Country Mart & numerous restaurants & shops 
on an idyllic stretch of San Vicente. The home features 
two bedrooms with cascading light, as well as a master 
bedroom with its own balcony, ample closet space & bath 
with dual sinks. The kitchen features granite countertops & 
stainless steel appliances, flowing into the expansive great 
room where glass sliding doors inundate the space with 
natural light.

11840dorothy.com

Open NEW11-2

STUNNING BRENTWOOD CONDO!

BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY
THE FEIL GROUP 310-963-8219

2+2
11706 MONTANA AVE, UNIT 309

$995,000 2sty-CONTEMPORARY

Beautiful Top Floor Condo in the heart of Brentwood!! 
This condo truly has it all. Featuring gorgeous 20+ foot 
high ceilings in the great room and incredible natural light 
throughout. There are two spacious bedrooms and a loft that 
can also be used as a third bedroom or an office. Located 
around the corner from all of the best shops and restaurants 
on San Vicente.  Light, bright and airy with high ceilings in 
Brentwood for under a million is unbeatable. Laundry in unit. 
Side by side parking.

The Feil Group | Berkshire Hathaway

Open NEW11-2

06 Brentwood Lease

PRIME LOWER MANDEVILLE LEASE - 
AVAILABLE NOW!

COMPASS BW / CB BW
Susan Stark/Joan Caplis 310.345.7450

5+4.5
1940 MANDEVILLE CANYON RD

$19,500 2sty-TRADITIONAL

Lovely gated custom Traditional with swimmer’s pool, spa, 
patios + grassy yard.  Extremely spacious & livable. 5000+ 
sqft flr plan includes a living rm, dining rm, library/office & 
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
In unit laundry with plenty of room. Moments from Brentwood 
Village, Westwood/UCLA, and Santa Monica.

A/C,Chefs kitchen,inside laundry,others

Open NEW11-2

MLS#19-456496

OPEN TUESDAY 11-2PM

COLDWELL BANKER - BW
R. Mishkind | K. Klotz 310-749-4201

3+3
11660 IOWA AVE #5

$814,500 TRADITIONAL

Wonderful 3 bdrm TH-Prime West LA! Bright w/private entry. 
Many upgrades. Living room has gas fireplace & opens 
to balcony. Beautiful custom mirrored wet bar. Vertical 
blinds throughout; Kitchen w/lovely Breakfast area . All 
appliances included. Lots of cabinets/Pantry. Master Ste+2 
add’l bedrooms on 2nd flr. Master has high ceilings, 2 closets 
& full bath & enjoys charming balcony. Newer washer & dryer.  
Best WLA Location – 405/10 fwys, shopping, restaurants, 
Santa Monica & Brentwood nearby.

Refresh. rev11-2

08 Cheviot Hills - Rancho Park Single Family

MLS#19-464710

NEIGHBORHOOD GEM THAT IS BOTH 
CLASSIC AND CONTEMPORARY!

CB - BEVERLY HILLS N
Ben Lee 310.858.5489

3+4
2858 MOTOR AVE

$2,995,000 TRADITIONAL

Stylishly meshes modern decor with 1940’s original detail.  
Living room with fireplace and bay window. Generous 
formal dining room with elegant chandelier. Cheerful kitchen 
with breakfast nook and butler’s pantry.  Family room with 
fireplace offers access to the glorious backyard that only 
a rare quarter acre lot can offer: an idyllic backdrop for 
California dreamin’.  Upstairs are 3 en suite bedrooms. 
Master also includes a glamorous vanity, amazing closest 
plus bonus room. Central heat & air.

www.2858motor.com

Open NEW11-2

MLS#19-463620

REMODELED 5BD/4BA HOME ON QUIET 
STREET

COMPASS
Michael Haddad 310-430-4842

5+4
2730 SELBY AVE

$2,095,000 TRADITIONAL

Stunning remodeled 2-story 5 Bd/3 Ba house with over 
2,790 sq. Ft. It's constructed on a large lot and situated 
in the highly desired Rancho Park neighborhood. This 
home features vaulted ceilings, dual-pane windows, copper 
plumbing, new central ac/heat, alarm system with cameras, 
updated electrical and gourmet kitchen with Viking 6-burner 
cooktop and all stainless steel appliances. This fine home 
also includes hardwood floors, recessed lighting, 2 tank-less 
water heaters.

www.MichaelHaddad.com

Open NEW11-2

09 Beverlywood Vicinity Condo / Co-op

MLS#19-463346

STUNNING CONDO IN PRIME 
BEVERLYWOOD ADJ. LUXURY COMPLEX

COMPASS
Jeremy Ives (310)858-1902

2+2.5
1450 S BEVERLY DRIVE, #303

$1,195,000 1sty-CONTEMPORARY

Stunning 2BR+2.5BA condo in prime Beverlywood Adj. 
location features formal entry, lrg elegant dining area, living 
rm w/fp & sliders out to prvt balcony, chef’s galley kitchen 
w/SS appls & breakfast bar and eat-in area. Master BR w/
balcony lrg dbl closets & luxurious master BA and generous 
2nd BR w/ensuite BA & balcony. Includes hrdwd flrs, central 
HVAC, laundry in unit & ample storage areas. Building 
amenities include gym, extra storage & secured tandem 
parking. Close to BH, Pico/Beverly shops.

1450SouthBeverlyDrive303.com

Open NEW11-2

SUN DRENCHED TOP FLOOR UNIT

COMPASS
Vicki Driscoll 310-622-7420

2+1
6119 ALCOTT ST

$715,000 SPANISH

One of a kind unit in a classic 1920s fourplex. Beautifully 
refinished original hardwood floors thru-out, high ceilings, 
dual pane windows. Extensively remodeled kitchen w/
quartz counters, stainless steel appliances. Two spacious 
bedrooms with walk-in closet in the master. Updated 
bathroom w/tile flooring, and great combination of modern 
and original charm. Laundry room w/ tiled floor, stacked/
washer/dryer. Rear door access w/steps leading to detached 
one car private garage.

cable,washer,dryer, refrigerator

Open NEW11-2

09 Beverlywood Vicinity Income

MLS#19-446304

AMAZING OPPORTUNITY TO OWN TWO 
SIDE BY SIDE TOWNHOMES!

COLDWELL BANKER BH
Vangelis Korasidis 310-247-1500

1481 S WOOSTER ST
$1,649,000 TRADITIONAL

Amazing opportunity to own two side by side townhomes 
each with 3 Bedrooms, 2 Baths, open floor plan large living 
room and dining room, bright kitchen, and inside laundry 
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
new appliances & master with ensuite bath & a generous 
sized walk-in closet. The detached Accessory Dwelling Unit 
(permitted) has a separate address, mailbox and electrical 
panel along with washer/dryer hook ups, and own private 
outdoor experience.

Dshwshr,Frzr,Garbg Disp,Micro,Range/Oven

Open rev11-2

13 Palms - Mar Vista Condo / Co-op

MLS#19-463882

SPACIOUS MODERN STUNNER IN THE 
HEART OF MAR VISTA!

KW SANTA MONICA
Megan Silva 3106146513

2+3
11500 NATIONAL #116

$1,199,000 2sty-MODERN

Light, bright, spacious & sleek turnkey modern home in the 
heart of Mar Vista. Built in 2014, National Modern Living is 
a unique offering on the Westside w/ 18 units that embody 
modern luxury, taste & style. Move right in to this large 2 
bed/3 bath stunner. Gorgeous hardwood flooring throughout, 
this home is meticulous & feels new. Brilliant open floor 
plan w/ a massive great room perfect for entertaining. 2 
car tandem underground parking, guest spots, gym & extra 
storage. Mar Vista Elementary!

Dshwshr,Frzr,Grbg Disp,Hood Fan,Rng/Ovn

Open NEW11-2

13 Palms - Mar Vista Lease

MLS#19-463520

THE PICTURE OF MODERN LIVING

KELLER WILLIAMS-SANT
Sherri Noel

5+4
3490 ST SUSAN PL

$12,000 CONTEMPORARY

This smart home has an open floor plan w/ a generous area 
that accommodates the kitchen, dining & family room. The 
kitchen features premium appliances, plenty of cabinet 
storage & countertop space. Panoramic glass doors open 
onto a multi-purpose living room. All of the bedrooms are 
hardwired for LAN/USB outlets. A 2-car garage allows 
you to charge your electric vehicle. Brimming with lifestyle 
credentials, this home is located a short distance to schools, 
shopping destinations, & cafes.

Clng Fan,Dshwshr,Dryer,Micro,Rng/Ovn

Open NEW11-2

14 Santa Monica Single Family

SITUATED ON ONE OF SANTA MONICA’S 
MOST COVETED STREETS

THE AGENCY
M. Umansky / F. Brittany 424.230.3701

8+9.5
436 GEORGINA AVE

$16,995,000 2sty-SOUTHERN COLONIAL

Situated on one of Santa Monica’s most coveted streets, 
this magnificent, gated, North of Montana home showcases 
ample grounds and grand-scale living spaces on over ½ an 
acre. Highlights include a wraparound motor court, sweeping 
entertaining rooms, a gourmet chef’s kitchen, 2-story guest 
house with indoor spa, two 3-car garages and expansive, 
grassy backyard with a solar-heated pool and fruit trees. Just 
a short stroll to the beach, Palisades Park and shops and 
restaurants on Montana.

Refresh. NEW11-2

Situated on one of Santa Monica’s most coveted streets, this magnificent, gated, North of Montana home 
showcases ample grounds and grand-scale living spaces on over ½ an acre.

8+9.5
436 GEORGINA AVE

$16,995,000 SOUTHERN COLONIAL
Refresh. NEW11-2

THE AGENCYM.Umansky / F.Brittany 424.230.3701
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MLS#19-464548

FANTASTIC TRADITIONAL IN BEST 
NORTH OF MONTANA LOCALE.

BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY
David Offer 310-820-9341

5+6
308 21ST PL

$5,995,000 2sty-TRADITIONAL

Recently remodeled, pristine 2 sty Trad on a quiet, tree-lined 
street.  Grt st presence, open & light interiors, hi clgs, deep 
verandas, beau bths & kitch & French drs thruout open to lg, 
sunny, pvt grassy yard, pl/spa & patios. FLR,  Lg FDR & open 
cook’s kit/fam rm all flow together & to the outdoors. Sep 
library with built–ins. 5 BR, 5.5 BA incl fab master. Wonderful 
classic feel inside and out, yet all of the spaces/amenities of 
a new home. Very rare offering in the best SM locale.

www.308-21stplace.com

Open NEW11-2

MLS#19-464632

REMODELED COUNTRY ENGLISH IN 
PRIME SANTA MONICA

COMPASS BW
Jennifer Pinckert 310-489-8292

5+6
334 25TH ST

$5,498,000 2sty-COUNTRY ENGLISH

Light and bright Country English style home has been 
extensively remodeled with careful attention to quality and 
detail. High ceilings, hrdwd flrs, and arched openings are 
just some of the features that will draw you in. The Kit has 
professional grade app, soapstone countertops, and opens 
onto a Brkfst area. On the main level you will find the frml 
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
the master suite. A great opportunity to get started in the 
best place to live.

Open rev11-1

MLS#19-459322

RUSTIC CANYON VILLA

DEASY PENNER
Mike Deasy/Sara Clephane 310-275-1000

2+1.5
521 W RUSTIC RD

$2,750,000 3sty-ARCHITECTURAL

Smith-Kennon Residence:: Charles W. Moore, Architect:: 
Pam Burton, Landscape. A few blocks from Will Rogers  
an Umbrian hillside villa.A portico welcomes guests from 
a country lane and immediately leads to a two-story entry. 
Midway are guest and master bedrooms w/ bath opening 
to a secluded terrace. Top floor is an eighteen-foot, light-
flooded, nave-like space which is the kitchen, living & dining 
areas  and adjacent decks. An idyll set amidst sycamores, 
eucalyptus, oaks and running stream.

Dshwshr,Dryer,Frzr,Grbg Disp,Rng/Ovn,

Open rev11-2

14 Santa Monica Condo / Co-op

MLS#19-463538

FRONT ROW MASTERPIECE IN SEA 
COLONY I

COMPASS
Tim Mullin 310.991.8481

3+3
17 SEA COLONY DR

$4,495,000 TRADITIONAL

Luxury oceanfront property with head-on ocean views in the 
front row at the highly coveted Sea Colony 1. Ultra high-
end remodel with no expense spared designed by Simo 
Design. Wired as a seamless smart home tied together with 
a Control 4 system, allowing you to control everything with 
touch of a button. First floor chef's kitchen and large grassy 
area. Upstairs has master retreat with flawless master bath, 
walk-in closet and balcony as well as 2 other bedrooms and 
a bathroom.

Blt-Ins,Cbl,Dshwshr,Dryer,Frzr,Other

Open NEW11-2
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BEAUTIFULLY REMODELED 
TOWNHOME IN PRIME SANTA MONICA

BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY
Lauren Ravitz 310.820.9301

2+2.5
812 16TH ST, UNIT 5

$1,780,000 CONTEMPORARY

2BD/3BA with lg bonus room, loft, extra storage, 2 
entertaining patios, a pvt rooftop deck with ocean views. 
Unit has  been completely remodeled. Living room w/ built in 
media unit, powder room & dining rm which opens to Chef’s 
kitchen. Master bdrm suite features vaulted ceilings, a walk 
in closet, & gorgeous bath. Stairs lead to loft area & add'l 
closet. 2nd guest bdrm with en-suite bath & side by side 
laundry.  Pvt 2 car w/ storage & direct access garage, new 
A/C unit & water heater.

www.812-16th.com

Open NEW11-2

MLS#19-449406

REMODELED ONE BEDROOM CONDO 
A BLOCK FROM MONTANA AVE

THE AGENCY
David & Anna Solomon 310.279.7759

1+1
629 IDAHO AVE UNIT 10

$649,000 MID-CENTURY

Fabulous one bedroom, one-bathroom residence in Santa 
Monica's highly coveted north of Wilshire neighborhood. 
Fully remodeled, top-floor unit with lots of sunlight. Newer 
hardwood floors throughout, updated chef's kitchen with 
top-of-the-line appliances and custom bath. Tranquil 
courtyard view from the living room overlooking lush palm 
trees and fountain. Condo includes carport parking for one 
car and storage. Close proximity to the beach and everything 
amazing Montana Avenue has to offer.

www.629Idaho.com

Open NEW11-2

15 Pacific Palisades Single Family

MLS#19-435152

GORGEOUS NEW HOME WITH OPTIONS 
TO PURCHASE SURROUNDING LAND

RODEO REALTY - BH
Leslie Kavanaugh 3104131171

7+11
815 PASEO MIRAMAR

$25,000,000 3sty-CAPE COD

Perched high on its own promontory in prime Pacific 
Palisades, this custom built Nantucket style home is ideally 
situated for privacy with spectacular, panoramic views of 
the Pacific Ocean and the Santa Monica Conservancy.  
The gracious Master Suite has a private balcony and two 
bathrooms and a fireplace.  Special home has 10 seat 
theater, a 960 bottle wine cellar, gym and billiard room.  This 
one of a kind property was built for the buyer who enjoys 
serenity, beautiful vistas & excellence!

Blt-Ins,Cent Vac,Elvtr, New Construction

Refresh. NEW11-2

MLS#19-464594

PALISADES DEVELOPMENT 
OPPORTUNITY

THE AGENCY
Santiago Arana 310-926-9808

4+3
1161 RAVOLI DR

$7,999,000 TEAR-DOWN

A very rare and unique development opportunity in this 
highly desired neighborhood of the Pacific Palisades. Here 
is an opportunity to build a dream estate with Park-Like 
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
countertops & elegant cabinetry w/an eat-in bar. 4 bedrooms 
incl. an expansive master.

935Burnside.com

Open rev11-2

MLS#19-461684

STUNNING SPANISH REMODEL 
WWW.525STANLEY.COM

KELLER WILLIAMS HH
Rande Gray 310.614.2839

3+4
525 N STANLEY AVE

$2,188,500 1sty-SPANISH

Spectacular authentic Spanish redesign features exceptional 
use of space completely restored & modernized w/ original 
character details, indoor-outdoor transitional entertainer's 
floor plan, all new doors & windows, gorgeous blending of 
designer materials, a real gem. This 3 bed, 4 bath home 
PLUS guest house-cabana is beautifully appointed w/ the 
highest quality of design sophistication expected for today's 
CA lifestyle. Walled & gated, stunning patios & gardens, 
private grassy rear yard oasis.

www.OmegaGroup.LA

Open rev11-2

MLS#19-445430

FINAL HOMES AT MID CITY 11 - NEW 
HOMES UNDER $1M WITH VIEWS!

KELLER WILLIAMS REAL
Grant Linscott 323-487-9222

3+3
5156 W REDONDO CT

$919,000 ARCHITECTURAL

BUYER DIDN'T PERFORM! NEW Architectural SFRs w/
entertainer's layout, wood floors throughout, abundant 
natural light, kitchen w/center island, SS appliances, custom 
cabinets, dining area, & large outdoor patio. Upstairs find 
2BD, 1BA, laundry room, & storage. Private, spacious Master 
Suite on own level w/2 WIC, dual sink vanity, rainfall shower 
w/built-in bench & private patio! Private 2-car attached 
garage w/direct entry & multi-zone HVAC system. USE 1815 
S REDONDO BLVD FOR NEW ADDRESS.

Dshwshr,Grbg Disp,Micro,Rng/Ovn,Fridg

Open rev11-2

19 Beverly Center-Miracle Mile Condo / Co-op

NEW + OPEN TUE

WISH SOTHEBYS REALTY
Art Carlin 818.618.2296

2+2.5
128 N SWALL DR, UNIT 201

$1,249,500

Luxury at its finest: Remodeled front-facing unit at Le 
Chambord. No expense spared. Spacious floor plan, grand 
entry, formal dining, large entertaining areas, private balcony. 
Living room with fireplace. Chef's kitchen with newer SS 
appliances & plenty of space. Master suite with spa-like 
bathroom & closets. Control4, new A/C unit, in-unit laundry. 
Building has pool, spa, party room, gym, EQ, storage, side-
by-side parking, guest parking. Near Robertson, Bristol 
Farms, Cedars-Sinai & Beverly.

BEVERLY CENTER

Open NEW11-2

MLS#19-457856

NELSON SHELTON REAL
Minoo Borookhim 310-435-9476

2+2
100 S DOHENY DR #905

$870,000

VIEWS, VIEWS,VIEWS. After a decade of waiting a corner 
2 bedroom + 2 Bath unit at 100 S Doheny is now available 
for sale. Breathtaking  panoramic views from down town La, 
mountain and city views of  Hollywood, Beverly Hills and 
Century city. Watch the most spectacular Sunrise & Sunsets  
from this extremely bright & sunny unit..  A prestige full 
service building with a resort style pool, Tennis Court, Gym, 
Rec Room, Conference room, Concierge, 24 Security and 
updated Gorgeous lobby.

Pool and Tennis court

Open NEW11-2
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19 Beverly Center-Miracle Mile Income

GORGEOUS SPANISH REVIVAL 1927 
DUPLEX

KW LARCHMONT
Laura Anderson 323-646-6569

Duplex    
1080 S HAYWORTH AVE

$1,900,000 2sty-SPANISH

This is a gorgeous Spanish Revival 1927 duplex located on 
a quiet tree lined street in Carthay Square's HPOZ. Each unit 
is 3 bd / 2 ba and boasts over 2000 sqft each which is larger 
than most homes! Both units are spacious, bright and loaded 
with charm. Some features include: original oak hardwood 
floors, gracious living rooms with fireplaces, formal dining 
rooms, breakfast eating area & remodeled kitchens. Upper 
Owner's Unit will be delivered vacant. You will want to see 
this beauty in person!

www.1080sHayworthAve.com

Open NEW11-1

21 Silver Lake - Echo Park Single Family

MINUTES FROM IVANHOE 
ELEMENTARY!

DOUGLAS ELLIMAN
Carrie Berkman Lewis 310.435.5714

3+2.5
2746 AUBURN ST

$1,295,000 3sty-MODERN

This modern 3 bedroom, 2.5 bathroom masterpiece was 
designed by award-winning Ana Henton & Gregory K 
Williams of Silver Lake’s Mass Architecture. Featuring an 
open floor plan with floor to ceiling windows, panoramic 
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
art lighting controls, surround sound system & a 120ft drop 
down screen for entertainment, this home is full of surprises. 
The kitchen, adorned with a top of the line modernist 
collection, makes it a haven for entertaining.

3667dixie.com

Lunch NEW11-2

TOTAL SERENITY IN THE HEART OF THE 
CITY

COLDWELL BANKER BHN
Brenda Catalano 310-614-6659

5+4
3811 VENTURA CANYON AVE

$1,699,000 1sty-RANCH

Gated and up private drive, the mature trees, luxurious 
gardens, pool,  creates a serene tranquil setting.  The 
possibilities are endless to make this house your own. This 
charming 5 bedroom home includes a “Great Room,” with 
living and dining areas that opens to a huge spacious family 
room.  The property features a large 
kitchen, wood floors, and fireplaces in the living room, family 
room, and master bedroom.   Dixie Canyon Elementary and 
close proximity to all Ventura Blvd.

www.3811venturacanyon.com

Lunch NEW11-2

GORGEOUS SPANISH GETAWAY

SOTHEBY'S BH
Marc Noah 310.968.9212

5+3
13463 RAND DR

$1,599,000 2sty-SPANISH

Welcome to this beautiful Spanish home conveniently 
located just south of Ventura Blvd. The 5 bed 3 bath 
utilizes all 2,557 sq ft  to perfectly flow from living space to 
entertaining. Stunning views of tree tops surrounded by lush 
gardens that sprawl on the generous 6,931 lot. A private 
walkway through the garden greets you to an outdoor patio 
secluded and tucked away to offer a getaway from the hustle 
and bustle of city living.

Open NEW11-2

Call 310.358.1833 for more info

Delivered to 4.5k+ Real Estate Professionals in SoCal

Free Listing Ad on Guests.TheMLS.com

1 Million Monthly Views on Guests.TheMLS.com

Why Advertise in The MLS Broker Caravan™?
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73 Studio City Single Family

ELEGANT TUSCAN VILLA

COLDWELL BANKER RB
Elizabeth Summers 310-496-9739

6+4.5
12165 IREDELL ST

$5,795,000 SEE REMARKS

Majestic CA Oak trees lead to .87A of spectacular pk-like 
grnds. Gated stone crtyard and ntry. Expansive sun-filled 
Public rms. Gourmet Kitch. Gracious FD. FR w/Cathedral 
ceilings. Walls of Frnch Drs. overlook beautiful views. 
Luxurious  Master Retreat w/sitting area and FP. Romantic 
Al Fresco dining patios, winding pebble pathways leading to 
Rose, Lilac & Meditation Gardens ,lush grassy areas and fruit 
trees.  Privacy, Tranquility and Stunning Beauty in the Heart 
of Prestigious Fryman Estates.

Coffee Cart/Mendocino Farms

Refresh. NEW11-2

MLS#19-454332

STUNNING STUDIO CITY VIEW HOME W. 
STONE FLOORS, HI CEILINGS

COMPASS
Lynne Paxton 310 259 4056

3+4
3724 AVENIDA DEL SOL

$1,699,000 ARCHITECTURAL

Stunning Architectural home offered at a below market 
$457./ Sq. ft. price. Comparable recent sales have been  
$500. /sq. ft. The home has impeccably detailed stone floors 
gracing the entire main floor. Four large windows frame  
wooded views of the 24,000.s.f.lot from the Living Rm w 
its glimmering fireplace. Master bedroom w fireplace. The 
upstairs bedroom has fireplace & its own deck.
On lowest level is a large T.V. Theater room or recording 
studio w.control room, large storeroom & sep. exit.

Cent Vac,Dshwshr,Frzr,Fridg, 2Zone HVAC

Refresh. NEW11-2

MLS#19-443532

REDUCED STUNNING ENTERTAINER'S 
HOME SOUTH OF THE BLVD JEWEL!

RODEO REALTY
Nicole C Nash 3234286398

3+3
11217 SUNSHINE TER

$1,548,000 SPANISH

Modest from the street, but WOW factor as you enter, w/
many modern & contemporary surprises. Nearly 3,000 sq 
ft of living space in an private setting! 3 bdrm, 3 bath + 
library/study. Open floor plan w/a huge, DRAMATIC step 
down living w/fireplace, soaring volume ceilings. High-end 
gourmet kitchen. Refurbished Blonde Maple hdwd floors 
throughout the main living area & all bdrms. Master bdrm 
features its own en-suite bath & private balcony. Bountiful 
light & skylights throughout.

www.11217Sunshine.com

Lunch red11-2

75 Valley Village Single Family

MLS#19-464628

EXQUISITELY REMODELED AND 
UPDATED

COMPASS
Yawar Charlie 323-547-8900
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